

POCSO Case No. 177/2015

Present:- Sri Deepto Ghosh ADJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar.

Order No. 22 dated **19.06.2024**

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW No. 9 and 11.

All the 5 accd. persons on C.B are present and file hazira.

No P.W is present. No S.R is received. Accordingly, the case is adjourned for the day.

To **21.11.2024** for evidence of CSW No. 9 and 11.

Issue summons accordingly.

Alamats if any be produced on the date fixed positively.

Dictated & corrected

Judge POCSO Court-Cum-
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar

Judge POCSO Court-Cum-
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar
J.O Code:- WB00841